
VAKTLISTA 2017 TRANEBERGSHAMNEN

Mån Dag Veckodag Plats Efternamn Förnamn MobilNr

Maj 1 Måndag TA03 Parck Thomas 070-636 59 56

Maj 1 Måndag TB22 Björn Christer 070-745 51 68

Maj 2 Tisdag TC38 Klintberg Albert 073-3985994

Maj 2 Tisdag TB33 Arnewing Mikael 073-7403366

Maj 3 Onsdag TA08 Haglund Mikael 072-201 21 02

Maj 3 Onsdag TA59 Selberg Leif 070-637 81 14

Maj 4 Torsdag TA08 Haglund Mikael 072-201 21 02

Maj 4 Torsdag TA59 Selberg Leif 070-637 81 14

Maj 5 Fredag TC06 Hedén Jan 070-556 52 48

Maj 5 Fredag TR02 Tjörnhammar Richard 0737083400

Maj 6 Lördag TC25 Åleberg Anders 739537443

Maj 6 Lördag TB54 Allerstam Björn 073-957 19 69

Maj 7 Söndag TC27 Carlström Henrik 0736006210

Maj 7 Söndag TA66 Venuti Maria 073-4150264

Maj 8 Måndag TB27 Albu Catalin 0761-704034

Maj 8 Måndag TC04 Tallroth Jan 076-1399007

Maj 9 Tisdag TA07 Edfeldt Magnus 070-791 43 19

Maj 9 Tisdag TB12 Ljunglöf Daniel 070-814 16 23

Maj 10 Onsdag TB62 Molander Bo 073-7083570

2017-04-25 OBS! TEXTA TYDLIGT! 1/18



VAKTLISTA 2017 TRANEBERGSHAMNEN

Mån Dag Veckodag Plats Efternamn Förnamn MobilNr

Maj 10 Onsdag TB54 Allerstam Björn 073-957 19 69

Maj 11 Torsdag TC19 Jansson Leif 0725-288585

Maj 11 Torsdag TB64 Johanson Gunnar 070-742 14 57

Maj 12 Fredag TC06 Hedén Jan 070-556 52 48

Maj 12 Fredag TB16 Falkegren Helena 08-6471102

Maj 13 Lördag TB06 Henriksson Karin 070-757 66 12

Maj 13 Lördag TC25 Åleberg Anders 739537443

Maj 14 Söndag TB51 Järvman Claes 0709633975

Maj 14 Söndag TB51 Järvman Claes 0709633975

Maj 15 Måndag TA49 Nilsson Lennart 070-493 10 76

Maj 15 Måndag Nilsson Anders 070-4831072

Maj 16 Tisdag TA07 Edfeldt Magnus 070-791 43 19

Maj 16 Tisdag TB64 Johanson Gunnar 070-742 14 57

Maj 17 Onsdag TA10 Lakso Jan Peter 070-895 18 88

Maj 17 Onsdag TA43 Pettersson Roland 0739-642401

Maj 18 Torsdag TC19 Jansson Leif 0725-288585

Maj 18 Torsdag TA49 Nilsson Lennart 070-493 10 76

Maj 19 Fredag TA74 Wallier Roger 070-209 52 21

Maj 19 Fredag TA55 Strömberg Hans-Olof 070-977 99 92
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Maj 20 Lördag TA74 Wallier Roger 070-209 52 21

Maj 20 Lördag TA55 Strömberg Hans-Olof 070-977 99 92

Maj 21 Söndag TB58 Agerhorn Jan 073-396 21 80

Maj 21 Söndag TA23 Olsson Alexander 070-263 16 94

Maj 22 Måndag TC20 Nilsson Anders 070-4931072

Maj 22 Måndag TB62 Molander Bo 073-7083570

Maj 23 Tisdag TA23 Olsson Alexander 070-263 16 94

Maj 23 Tisdag TA76 Johansson Bosse 070-5440874

Maj 24 Onsdag TA58 Myren Lars 0703138508

Maj 24 Onsdag TA43 Pettersson Roland 0739-642401

Maj 25 Torsdag TB05 Wadman Kristoffer 0725261260

Maj 25 Torsdag TB37 Algstedt Robert 073-311 35 10

Maj 26 Fredag TB56 Uittomäki Jani 070-389 80 45

Maj 26 Fredag TA21 Ellenfors Eva 070-529 23 19

Maj 27 Lördag TA21 Ellenfors Eva 070-529 23 19

Maj 27 Lördag TC31 Elander Robin 0704268881

Maj 28 Söndag TB19 Bordier Pierre 0709-399629

Maj 28 Söndag TB52 Bordier Alexander 070-7174644

Maj 29 Måndag TB21 Norrko Jyrki 070-587 04 46
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Maj 29 Måndag TA13 Olsson Anders 070-233 80 70

Maj 30 Tisdag TA58 Myren Lars 0703138508

Maj 30 Tisdag TC21 Roström Gunhild 0708229956

Maj 31 Onsdag TA13 Olsson Anders 070-233 80 70

maj 31 Onsdag TB21 Norrko Jyrki 070-587 04 46

juni 1 Torsdag TR01 Setterwall Dan 070-5753505

juni 1 Torsdag TA61 Schöenmeyr Richard 070-572 19 38

juni 2 Fredag TC24 Christophersen Olaf 0707407681

juni 2 Fredag TA06 Hellenius Anton 070-747 58 00

juni 3 Lördag TC24 Christophersen Olaf 0707407681

juni 3 Lördag TA06 Hellenius Anton 070-747 58 00

juni 4 Söndag TR02 Tjörnhammar Richard 0737083400

juni 4 Söndag TA30 Bask Sami 070-956 46 24

juni 5 Måndag TA25 Eliasson Jonas 076-135 17 70

juni 5 Måndag TC07 Källmin Sören 070-5407061

juni 6 Tisdag TA44 Granhed Mikael 707455486

juni 6 Tisdag TA24 Lindwall Patrick 072-3210000

juni 7 Onsdag TC07 Källmin Sören 070-5407061

juni 7 Onsdag TC22 Carlsen Lars-Ole 0736-615800
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juni 8 Torsdag TA40 Jankevics Patrik 727262602

juni 8 Torsdag TA65 Nässén Michael 0733-990800

juni 9 Fredag TB56 Uittomäki Jani 070-389 80 45

juni 9 Fredag TB11 Bjersander Michael 0739-833237

juni 10 Lördag TB11 Bjersander Michael 0739-833237

juni 10 Lördag TB29 Rodriques Sissel 070-552 58 78

juni 11 Söndag TB27 Albu Catalin 0761-704034

juni 11 Söndag TC17 Arnesjö Ulf 070-5657179

juni 12 Måndag TA05 Lovén Christopher 0733450500

juni 12 Måndag TA39 Halldin Tomas 070-433 80 43

juni 13 Tisdag TA40 Jankevics Patrik 727262602

juni 13 Tisdag TB30 Ingulfsson Alexander 070-630 17 44

juni 14 Onsdag TA10 Lakso Jan Peter 070-895 18 88

juni 14 Onsdag TR01 Setterwall Dan 070-5753505

juni 15 Torsdag TA18 Kullman Johanna 707132985

juni 15 Torsdag TC11 Söderberg Michael 070-604 85 17

juni 16 Fredag TB68 Bejve Peter 070-738 43 90

juni 16 Fredag TB42 Ryberg Lennart 070-836 24 14

juni 17 Lördag TB68 Bejve Peter 070-738 43 90
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juni 17 Lördag TB42 Ryberg Lennart 070-836 24 14

juni 18 Söndag TA18 Kullman Johanna 707132985

juni 18 Söndag TC17 Arnesjö Ulf 070-5657179

juni 19 Måndag TA41 Sjölander Tove 0762-378703

juni 19 Måndag TA72 Klein Christian 738660061

juni 20 Tisdag TB01 Quiroga Pedro 070-741 19 30

juni 20 Tisdag TB46 Wallskog Jonas 070-772 12 11

juni 21 Onsdag TA41 Sjölander Tove 0762-378703

juni 21 Onsdag TB46 Wallskog Jonas 070-772 12 11

juni 22 Torsdag TA02 Gevert Ricky 708121253

juni 22 Torsdag TB39 Gevert Robin 0

juni 23 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juni 23 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juni 24 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juni 24 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juni 25 Söndag TB47 Binett Tord 0701-30 40 76

juni 25 Söndag TB10 Säflund Andreas 703207002

juni 26 Måndag TB47 Binett Tord 0701-30 40 76

juni 26 Måndag TA11 Källström Marie 702689294
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juni 27 Tisdag TB24 Farendahl Peter 0709-29 34 67 

juni 27 Tisdag TA32 Åström Joachim 0735107406

juni 28 Onsdag TC18 Klockseth Mikael 070-9593017

juni 28 Onsdag TC23 Örterström Ulf 0707-308988

juni 29 Torsdag TC09 Nyström Stefan 070-844 88 75

juni 29 Torsdag TA50 Jansson Niklas 073-067 71 08

juni 30 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juni 30 Fredag TA12  Burges Jungstedt Anna 070-445 26 10

juli 1 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 1 Lördag TB06 Henriksson Karin 070-757 66 12

juli 2 Söndag TB48 Hjort Niklas 070-518 17 12

juli 2 Söndag TA20 Mohlin Peter 070-748 85 65

juli 3 Måndag TB09 Sunnehall Joel 070-2987090

juli 3 Måndag TB44 Eidsmo Katarina 070-7507669

juli 4 Tisdag TB48 Hjort Niklas 070-518 17 12

juli 4 Tisdag TC20 Nilsson Anders 070-4931072

juli 5 Onsdag TC37 Biggén Malmberg Marie 070-8375949

juli 5 Onsdag TA22 Sjöholm Bertil H 070-773 09 80

juli 6 Torsdag TC08 Dahlgren Karolina 073-3770032
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juli 6 Torsdag TB49 Agerhorn Martin 0708-142074

juli 7 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 7 Fredag TB32 Akhond Farid 070-267 39 77

juli 8 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 8 Lördag TA09 Hellgren Fredrik 070-604 86 08

juli 9 Söndag TC12 Najic Ivan 073-508 78 78

juli 9 Söndag TC02 Roos Ann-Mari 070-2176554

juli 10 Måndag TA48 Froelich Kristina 070-2394383

juli 10 Måndag TA29 Ekvall Jonas 073-853 74 88

juli 11 Tisdag TC10 Östling Carl 0

juli 11 Tisdag TA52 Akbarin Mehdi 0732-045404

juli 12 Onsdag TC16 Isberg Daniel 070-7770081

juli 12 Onsdag TA70 Arnewing Conny 073-5340815

juli 13 Torsdag TB23 Kanrell Björn 0708491748

juli 13 Torsdag TB23 Kanrell Björn 0708491748

juli 14 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 14 Fredag TB60 Sager Philip 070-620 35 90

juli 15 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 15 Lördag TB17 Torstensson Nils 070-986 29 46
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juli 16 Söndag TA54 Ekvall Per 070-940 65 00

juli 16 Söndag TB18 Classon Per 070-444 18 35

juli 17 Måndag TB20 Mårtensson Sven 070-728 10 63

juli 17 Måndag TC28 Eriksson Mats 708539963

juli 18 Tisdag TA33 Bork Eva 072-2201692

juli 18 Tisdag TC13 Weman Johan 703852310

juli 19 Onsdag TA31 Lundin Christian 070-413 55 63

juli 19 Onsdag TA17 Persson Johan 076-7218225

juli 20 Torsdag TB26 Sundström Sten 070-482 36 17

juli 20 Torsdag TA27 Almqvist Stefan 070-459 92 79

juli 21 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 21 Fredag TB32 Akhond Farid 070-267 39 77

juli 22 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 22 Lördag TA28 Sahlen Elisabeth 070-235 71 51

juli 23 Söndag TB31 Kindqvist Arne 070-6451023

juli 23 Söndag TA60 Blom Mikael 0

juli 24 Måndag TA47 Andersson Matz 070-910 83 93

juli 24 Måndag TA51 Bengtsson Magnus 070-958 09 11

juli 25 Tisdag TB04 Käki Andreas 070-526 74 00
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juli 25 Tisdag TB41 Yakaub Jack 070-744 99 89

juli 26 Onsdag TC26 Wedin Eric 737202505

juli 26 Onsdag TA36 Forslund Mikael 0739737967

juli 27 Torsdag Ståhl Michael 722101287

juli 27 Torsdag TA19 Capone Angelo 073-697 68 00

juli 28 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 28 Fredag TC32 Holmström Tomas 7684794

juli 29 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

juli 29 Lördag TB34 Palm Jonas 073-910 14 93

juli 30 Söndag TA68 Liander Karl 738969020

juli 30 Söndag TA37 Wikland Boel 070-466 09 79

juli 31 Måndag TC18 Klockseth Mikael 070-9593017

juli 31 Måndag TA62 Fors Simon 073-030 09 99

aug 1 Tisdag TB60 Sager Philip 070-620 35 90

aug 1 Tisdag TA56 Haga Jonas 070-209 43 14

aug 2 Onsdag TC14 Esberg Alexander 0735307515

aug 2 Onsdag TC38 Klintberg Albert 073-3985994

aug 3 Torsdag TB45 Lindfors Klas 709798991

aug 3 Torsdag TB08 Olsson Kristofer 070-997 16 33

2017-04-25 OBS! TEXTA TYDLIGT! 10/18



VAKTLISTA 2017 TRANEBERGSHAMNEN

Mån Dag Veckodag Plats Efternamn Förnamn MobilNr

aug 4 Fredag N/A N/A N/A N/A

aug 4 Fredag TB01 Quiroga Pedro 070-741 19 30

aug 5 Lördag N/A N/A N/A N/A

aug 5 Lördag TA35 Fredholm Lars 070-743 40 28

aug 6 Söndag Ståhl Michael 722101287

aug 6 Söndag TA20 Mohlin Peter 070-748 85 65

aug 7 Måndag TA17 Persson Johan 076-7218225

aug 7 Måndag TB44 Eidsmo Katarina 070-7507669

aug 8 Tisdag TC27 Carlström Henrik 0736006210

aug 8 Tisdag TC26 Wedin Eric 737202505

aug 9 Onsdag TB17 Torstensson Nils 070-986 29 46

aug 9 Onsdag TA11 Källström Marie 702689294

aug 10 Torsdag TB39 Gevert Robin 0

aug 10 Torsdag TA60 Blom Mikael 0

aug 11 Fredag TB16 Falkegren Helena 08-6471102

aug 11 Fredag TB70 Jonsson Mats 070-486 97 00

aug 12 Lördag TA42 Kassarp Thomas 070-7740893

aug 12 Lördag TA42 Kassarp Thomas 070-7740893

aug 13 Söndag TA50 Jansson Niklas 073-067 71 08
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aug 13 Söndag TB10 Säflund Andreas 703207002

aug 14 Måndag TA47 Andersson Matz 070-910 83 93

aug 14 Måndag TA72 Klein Christian 738660061

aug 15 Tisdag TA24 Lindwall Patrick 072-3210000

aug 15 Tisdag TC16 Isberg Daniel 070-7770081

aug 16 Onsdag TA60 Blom Mikael 0

aug 16 Onsdag TA62 Fors Simon 073-030 09 99

aug 17 Torsdag TA02 Gevert Ricky 708121253

aug 17 Torsdag TA29 Ekvall Jonas 073-853 74 88

aug 18 Fredag TA12  Burges Jungstedt Anna 070-445 26 10

aug 18 Fredag TB16 Falkegren Helena 08-6471102

aug 19 Lördag TB13 Janebjer Fredrik 073-5116454

aug 19 Lördag TB29 Rodriques Sissel 070-552 58 78

aug 20 Söndag TB58 Agerhorn Jan 073-396 21 80

aug 20 Söndag TA68 Liander Karl 738969020

aug 21 Måndag TA05 Lovén Christopher 0733450500

aug 21 Måndag TB04 Käki Andreas 070-526 74 00

aug 22 Tisdag TB33 Arnewing Mikael 073-7403366

aug 22 Tisdag TC13 Weman Johan 703852310
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aug 23 Onsdag TB49 Agerhorn Martin 0708-142074

aug 23 Onsdag TA28 Sahlen Elisabeth 070-235 71 51

aug 24 Torsdag TB39 Gevert Robin 0

aug 24 Torsdag TC12 Najic Ivan 073-508 78 78

aug 25 Fredag TA38 Andersson Patrik 070-7580003

aug 25 Fredag TC15 Stenborg Mia 070-7780105

aug 26 Lördag TB19 Bordier Pierre 0709-399629

aug 26 Lördag TB52 Bordier Alexander 070-7174644

aug 27 Söndag TC22 Carlsen Lars-Ole 0736-615800

aug 27 Söndag TA27 Almqvist Stefan 070-459 92 79

aug 28 Måndag TC14 Esberg Alexander 0735307515

aug 28 Måndag TA51 Bengtsson Magnus 070-958 09 11

aug 29 Tisdag TB31 Kindqvist Arne 070-6451023

aug 29 Tisdag TB30 Ingulfsson Alexander 070-630 17 44

aug 30 Onsdag TB24 Farendahl Peter 0709-29 34 67 

aug 30 Onsdag TB08 Olsson Kristofer 070-997 16 33

aug 31 Torsdag TA46 Arvór Isabell 707430065

aug 31 Torsdag TA53 Arvór Martin 070-825 81 98

sep 1 Fredag TC15 Stenborg Mia 070-7780105
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sep 1 Fredag TB13 Janebjer Fredrik 073-5116454

sep 2 Lördag TB18 Classon Per 070-444 18 35

sep 2 Lördag TA54 Ekvall Per 070-940 65 00

sep 3 Söndag TA46 Arvór Isabell 707430065

sep 3 Söndag TA53 Arvór Martin 070-825 81 98

sep 4 Måndag TB28 Kvarnström Håkan 070-672 82 01

sep 4 Måndag TA35 Fredholm Lars 070-743 40 28

sep 5 Tisdag TC03 Wessberg Emil 070-3242596

sep 5 Tisdag TA39 Halldin Tomas 070-433 80 43

sep 6 Onsdag TB12 Ljunglöf Daniel 070-814 16 23

sep 6 Onsdag TB66 Malm Per 070-884 73  80

sep 7 Torsdag TB03 Mortensen Mikael 070-641 38 00

sep 7 Torsdag TC23 Örterström Ulf 0707-308988

sep 8 Fredag TC28 Eriksson Mats 708539963

sep 8 Fredag TA38 Andersson Patrik 070-7580003

sep 9 Lördag TB10 Säflund Andreas 703207002

sep 9 Lördag TC21 Roström Gunhild 0708229956

sep 10 Söndag TB25 Broström Markus 070-225 34 05

sep 10 Söndag TA03 Parck Thomas 070-636 59 56
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sep 11 Måndag TA25 Eliasson Jonas 076-135 17 70

sep 11 Måndag TA65 Nässén Michael 0733-990800

sep 12 Tisdag TB09 Sunnehall Joel 070-2987090

sep 12 Tisdag

sep 13 Onsdag TB66 Malm Per 070-884 73  80

sep 13 Onsdag TB28 Kvarnström Håkan 070-672 82 01

sep 14 Torsdag TB03 Mortensen Mikael 070-641 38 00

sep 14 Torsdag TC03 Wessberg Emil 070-3242596

sep 15 Fredag TA44 Granhed Mikael 707455486

sep 15 Fredag TA52 Akbarin Mehdi 0732-045404

sep 16 Lördag TA36 Forslund Mikael 0739737967

sep 16 Lördag TC10 Östling Carl 0

sep 17 Söndag TA70 Arnewing Conny 073-5340815

sep 17 Söndag TA32 Åström Joachim 0735107406

sep 18 Måndag TA22 Sjöholm Bertil H 070-773 09 80

sep 18 Måndag TC09 Nyström Stefan 070-844 88 75

sep 19 Tisdag TC29 Viktorsson Anders 0707571616

sep 19 Tisdag Palm Jonas 073-910 14 93

sep 20 Onsdag TC31 Elander Robin 0704268881
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sep 20 Onsdag TA76 Johansson Bosse 070-5440874

sep 21 Torsdag TA19 Capone Angelo 073-697 68 00

sep 21 Torsdag TC26 Wedin Eric 737202505

sep 22 Fredag TB70 Jonsson Mats 070-486 97 00

sep 22 Fredag TB45 Lindfors Klas 709798991

sep 23 Lördag TC30 Dalén Per 070-6558556

sep 23 Lördag TB14 Linqvist Martin 070-4600139

sep 24 Söndag TC30 Dalén Per 070-6558556

sep 24 Söndag TB25 Broström Markus 070-225 34 05

sep 25 Måndag TA37 Wikland Boel 070-466 09 79

sep 25 Måndag

sep 26 Tisdag TA09 Hellgren Fredrik 070-604 86 08

sep 26 Tisdag

sep 27 Onsdag TA56 Haga Jonas 070-209 43 14

sep 27 Onsdag

sep 28 Torsdag TB41 Yakaub Jack 070-744 99 89

sep 28 Torsdag

sep 29 Fredag TC08 Dahlgren Karolina 073-3770032

sep 29 Fredag
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sep 30 Lördag TC33 Lundvik Lars 070-440 38 16

sep 30 Lördag

okt 1 Söndag TC37 Biggén Malmberg Marie 070-8375949

okt 1 Söndag

okt 2 Måndag TC32 Holmström Tomas 7684794

okt 2 Måndag

okt 3 Tisdag TC11 Söderberg Michael 070-604 85 17

okt 3 Tisdag

okt 4 Onsdag TA61 Schöenmeyr Richard 070-572 19 38

okt 4 Onsdag TC29 Viktorsson Anders 0707571616

okt 5 Torsdag TC33 Lundvik Lars 070-440 38 16

okt 5 Torsdag

okt 6 Fredag TA33 Bork Eva 072-2201692

okt 6 Fredag

okt 7 Lördag TA31 Lundin Christian 070-413 55 63

okt 7 Lördag

okt 8 Söndag TB37 Algstedt Robert 073-311 35 10

okt 8 Söndag

okt 9 Måndag TC02 Roos Ann-Mari 070-2176554
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okt 9 Måndag

okt 10 Tisdag TB05 Wadman Kristoffer 0725261260

okt 10 Tisdag

okt 11 Onsdag TB20 Mårtensson Sven 070-728 10 63

okt 11 Onsdag

okt 12 Torsdag TA48 Froelich Kristina 070-2394383

okt 12 Torsdag

okt 13 Fredag TB22 Björn Christer 070-745 51 68

okt 13 Fredag

okt 14 Lördag TA30 Bask Sami 070-956 46 24

okt 14 Lördag

okt 15 Söndag TA66 Venuti Maria 073-4150264

okt 15 Söndag

okt 16 Måndag TB26 Sundström Sten 070-482 36 17

okt 16 Måndag

okt 17 Tisdag TB14 Linqvist Martin 070-4600139

okt 17 Tisdag

okt 18 Onsdag TC04 Tallroth Jan 076-1399007

okt 18 Onsdag
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